PULCINI 3° ANNO A 7 - 1998

giornata 1
07/03/09
07/03/09
07/03/09
07/03/09
07/03/09
giornata 2
14/03/09
14/03/09
14/03/09
14/03/09
14/03/09
giornata 3
21/03/09
21/03/09
21/03/09
21/03/09
21/03/09
giornata 4
28/03/09
28/03/09
28/03/09
28/03/09
28/03/09
giornata 5
04/04/09
04/04/09
04/04/09
04/04/09
04/04/09
giornata 6
18/04/09
18/04/09
18/04/09
18/04/09
18/04/09
giornata 7
25/04/09
25/04/09
25/04/09

CALCIO CANEGRATE
CALCIO SAN GIORGIO
CANAZZA

CARCOR

ROBUR SARONNO

ANTONIANA
BUSTO 81
CASTELLANZESE
RONCALLI

S.S. MARTIRI

BUSTO 81

CALCIO CANEGRATE
CALCIO SAN GIORGIO
CANAZZA

ROBUR SARONNO

ANTONIANA
CARCOR
CASTELLANZESE
RONCALLI

S.S. MARTIRI

BUSTO 81

CALCIO CANEGRATE
CALCIO SAN GIORGIO
ROBUR SARONNO
S.S. MARTIRI

ANTONIANA
CANAZZA
CARCOR
CASTELLANZESE
RONCALLI

BUSTO 81
CALCIO SAN GIORGIO
ROBUR SARONNO

GIRONE: 34
calendario
S.S. MARTIRI 2-2
BUSTO 81 4-1
RONCALLI 2-3
ANTONIANA 0-10
CASTELLANZESE 31
CANAZZA 4-2
ROBUR SARONNO 1-3
CARCOR 1-4
CALCIO CANEGRATE 7-0
CALCIO SAN GIORGIO 5-4
CASTELLANZESE 1-2
ANTONIANA 0-5
RONCALLI 1-1
CARCOR 0-2
S.S. MARTIRI 5-3
CALCIO SAN GIORGIO 1-2
CALCIO CANEGRATE 1-3
CANAZZA 3-2
ROBUR SARONNO 3-6
BUSTO 81 4-3
RONCALLI 1-8
CANAZZA 1-2
CARCOR 7-1
ANTONIANA 7-3
CASTELLANZESE 4-3
BUSTO 81 7-1
CALCIO SAN GIORGIO 1-3
ROBUR SARONNO 2-7
CALCIO CANEGRATE 6-0
S.S. MARTIRI 10-2
CARCOR 8-1
CALCIO CANEGRATE 3-0
CANAZZA 7-1



25/04/09
25/04/09
giornata 8
02/05/09
02/05/09
02/05/09
02/05/09
02/05/09
giornata 9
09/05/09
09/05/09
09/05/09
09/05/09
09/05/09

RONCALLI
S.S. MARTIRI

ANTONIANA

CALCIO CANEGRATE
CALCIO SAN GIORGIO
CANAZZA

CARCOR

BUSTO 81
CASTELLANZESE
ROBUR SARONNO
RONCALLI

S.S. MARTIRI

CASTELLANZESE
ANTONIANA

RONCALLI

ROBUR SARONNO
CASTELLANZESE
BUSTO 81

S.S. MARTIRI

CALCIO CANEGRATE
ANTONIANA

CALCIO SAN GIORGIO
CARCOR

CANAZZA

1-7

1-3

3-1

4-1
1-3



SQUADRA

ROBUR SARONNO
RONCALLI

CALCIO SAN GIORGIO
ANTONIANA

S.S. MARTIRI
CASTELLANZESE
CANAZZA

CARCOR

CALCIO CANEGRATE
BUSTO 81
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GF.

38
37
27
38
24
17
14
12

17

GS.

14
13
11
16
35
19
24
39
26
33



e

T

"

it
]

v

Atleta

LA PAGLIA ALESSIO
MASCIANDARO MANUEL
SOARDI CRISTIAN
CALINI ROBERTO
CATALDI RICCARDO
LAPAGLIA ALESSIO
ONEDA MATTEO

BONO MATTIA
BUTTAFUOCO LORENZO
CHIODINI ANDREA
MASCIANDARO MANUEL
MERAVIGLIA DANIEL
MINCIONE MARCO
NEGRI LORENZO
PINCIROLI MATTEO
SPINELLI RICCARDO
URBANI FEDERICO
ZAFFARDI LILIAN

Merchianti Paolo
MERCHIANTI PAOLO
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